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METRIC HARD CHROME-PLATED SHAFTING

CARBON AND ALLOY STEEL
1045, 1050, 1141, 1144, 4140 HT, SR. Chrome Platng .0003"/.0005". Finish 6/16 RMS

LB

12 FT.

BAR
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BAR

SIZE

mm

32
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45
50
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60
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75

SIZE

INCHES
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.2598
.3780
.4961
.5748
L7717
.9685
.1654
.3622
.5591
.7559
.9528

EST.
LBS. EST. LBS.
PER PER SIZE
FT. 12 FT. BAR mm
80
4.239 84.78 85
5.072 101.44 90
5.978 119.56 100
6.624 132.48 110
8.384 167.68 115
10.350 207.00 120
12.524 250.48 125
14.904 298.08 130
17.492 349.84 140
20.286 405.72 150
23.288 465.76
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